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English class
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Pharmacy class
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Griffith University School of Pharmacy and Pharmacology Excursion
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Currumbin Wildlife Sanctuary
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Aboriginal Cultural Awareness Excursion
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Exchange with Remedial Message students
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English Class — Cultural Exchange with St Ambrose
Primary School
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Pharmacy excursion
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Tablel

DAY1 Welcome Function
Tuesday March 5
DAY2 AM PM
Wednesday March 6 Orientation English
DAY3 AM PM
Thursday March 7 English Class Pharmacy Class
DAY4 AM PM
Friday March 8 English Class Griffith University School of
Pharmacy and
Pharmacology Excursion
DAY5 FREE DAY
Saturday March 9
DAY6 Currumbin Wildlife Park Excursion
Sunday March 10
DAY7 AM PM
Monday March 11 English Class Aboriginal Cultural
Awareness Excursion to
Fingal with Franc Krasna
DAYS AM PM
Tuesday March 12 English class Pharmacy class
DAY9 AM PM
Wednesday March 13 English class Remedial Massage
Exchange
DAY10 AM PM
Thursday March 14 English class Pharmacy excursion
DAY11 AM PM
Friday March 15 English class(visit Ambrose | Graduation Function and
Primary School) Farewell students and
teachers
DAY12 FREE DAY
Saturday March16
DAY13 FREE DAY

Sunday March 17




